

FEE SCHEDULE

Membership Dues: (January 1 to December 31)	
Membership (annual) (Includes 1 free transfer or \$15 off the registration fee to be used in the current membership year)	\$ 25
Family (annual dues)— Partners + 1 child — (Includes 1 free transfer or \$15 off the registration fee to be used in the current membership year)	\$ 40
Lifetime Membership (Includes 1 free transfer or \$15 off the registration fee to be used in the current membership year)	\$ 350
Registration Fees:	
Foal Registration Application & Gait Certification (Gait certification can be completed at any time)	\$ 40
Convert Current Heritage Certified Horses to IHWHA Registry	\$ 25
Registration & Gait Certification Package adult horse	\$ 40
Transfer of Ownership:	
Within 30 days of purchase date	\$ 15
After 30 days of purchase date	\$ 25
Other Services:	
DNA kit	\$ 35
Duplicate Registration Certificate	\$ 25